PRODUCT CODE TUBE/SCREW Ø x LENGTH MAXIMUM
BUILDING THICKNESS PACKAGING
On request R75+TS/BU040, 75 x20 / 5.2 x 65 40 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU050, 75 x20 / 5.2 x 75 50 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU060, 75 x40 / 5.2 x 65 60 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU070, 75 x40 / 5.2 x 75 70 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU080, 75 x60 / 5.2 x 65 80 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU090, 75 x60 / 5.2 x 75 90 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU100, 75 x80 / 5.2 x 65 100 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU110, 75 x90 / 5.2 x 65 110 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU120, 75 x90 / 5.2 x 75 120 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU130, 75 x 100 / 5.2 x 75 130 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU140, 75 x 120 / 5.2 x 65 140 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU150, 75 x 120 / 5.2 x 75 150 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU160, 75 x 120 / 5.2 x 95 160 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU170, 75 x 150 / 5.2 x 65 170 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU180, 75 x 150 / 5.2 x 75 180 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU190, 75 x 150 / 5.2 x 95 190 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU200, 75 x 180 / 5.2 x 65 200 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU210, 75 x 180 / 5.2 x 75 210 mm 250/Box
Products
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl  |  Grasbeemd 14, Helmond |   0492 597400    |   info@guardian.nl   |   1/2
R 75 + TS 5,2 COMBI
Tube-screw combi for use in wood
• For use with bitextender ITSU-EXT+BIT-T25-M6S
• Plastic tube Ø 75mm
• TS 5,2 wood screw, s-point, 5.2 mm
• TX-25 head
• High-quality, protective coating, 15 cycles
• Sintef technical approval 2516
• ETA approval 08/0285
PRODUCT CODE TUBE/SCREW Ø x LENGTH MAXIMUM
BUILDING THICKNESS PACKAGING
On request R75+TS/BU210, 75 x 180 / 5.2 x 75 210 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU220, 75 x 180 / 5.2 x 95 220 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU230, 75 x 210 / 5.2 x 65 230 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU240, 75 x 210 / 5.2 x 75 240 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU250, 75 x 210 / 5.2 x 95 250 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU260, 75 x 240 / 5.2 x 65 260 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU270, 75 x 240 / 5.2 x 75 270 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU280, 75 x 240 / 5.2 x 95 280 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU290, 75 x 270 / 5.2 x 65 290 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU300, 75 x 270 / 5.2 x 75 300 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU310, 75 x 270 / 5.2 x 95 310 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU320, 75 x 300 / 5.2 x 65 320 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU330, 75 x 300 / 5.2 x 75 330 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU340, 75 x 300 / 5.2 x 95 340 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU350, 75 x 330 / 5.2 x 65 350 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU360, 75 x 330 / 5.2 x 75 360 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU370, 75 x 330 / 5.2 x 95 370 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU380, 75 x 330 / 5.2 x 95 380 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU390, 75 x 330 / 5.2 x 105 390 mm 250/Box
On request R75+TS/BU400, 75 x 330 / 5.2 x 120 400 mm 250/Box
Products
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl   |   Grasbeemd 14, Helmond   |   0492 597400   |   info@guardian.nl   |   2/2
Bit-drivers &
Bit-extenders
Tools for bits
Associated products
Drills & Extenders
Tools for fastening